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Geophone
PS-10J1

The biggest feature of this product is that it can work stably in both vertical and 
horizontal directions, with the natural frequency of 10HZ 
Features:
- Can work stably in both vertical and horizontal directions 
- Stable operation at 150 ℃

Parameter/mode

Natural Frequency (Hz)

Coil Resistance (Ω)

Sensitivity (V/m/s)

Damping

Distortion (%)

Max.Motion (mm)Max.Motion (mm)

Moving Mass (g)

Dimensions (d×h)mm

Temperature Range (℃)

Warranty Period(Year)

Weight (g)

PS-10J1 (20℃)

10±8%

960±5%

41±4%

0.36±20%

≤1.0

22

10.2

25.4×36

-40～+70

1

78.4
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