

PS-10J1

Geophone

The biggest feature of this product is that it can work stably in both vertical and horizontal directions, with the natural frequency of 10HZ Features:

- Can work stably in both vertical and horizontal directions
- Stable operation at 150 ℃

Parameter/mode	PS-10J1 (20°C)
Natural Frequency (Hz)	10 ± 8%
Coil Resistance (Ω)	960 ± 5%
Sensitivity (V/m/s)	41 ± 4%
Damping	0.36 ± 20%
Distortion (%)	≤1.0
Max.Motion (mm)	2
Moving Mass (g)	10.2
Dimensions (d × h)mm	25.4×36
Temperature Range (°C)	− 40 ~ + 70
Warranty Period(Year)	1
Weight (g)	78.4





